

9150847

mila-wall® Series 100 Proposal

MBA Design & Display Products Corp.
35 East Uwchlan Ave., Suite 310
Exton, PA 19341
t.800-635-7386 f.610-524-7604
web: www.mbawalls.com



Sam Iven
Fort Collins Museum of Discovery
408 Mason Court
Fort Collins, CO 80524
970-416-2708
siven@fcmmod.org

Prepared By: John Peterson 10/15/14

RSM: John Peterson

Proposal No. 14.126.JP

mila-wall® Series 100

Matches existing walls - J

We are pleased to submit this Series 100 mila-wall® proposal for your review and approval.

Project: Demountable Walls for the Temporary Gallery

All Modules & Connection Hardware are interchangeable providing unlimited design flexibility and will construct a wide variety of wall structures using the same mila-wall® components.

Description:	part no.:	Quantity:	Unit Price:	Total Price:
mila-wall® (Series 100) Wall Modules:				
1.0 x 3.0-m (39.37" x 118.11") nailable walls	1.101.002	6	\$ 665.00	\$ 3,990.00
3.0-m (118.11") overlamine walls mila-fix white.	3.112.002	6	\$ 155.00	\$ 930.00
mila-wall® (Series 100) Corner Profiles w/ pins:				
3.0-m corner profiles, 40x40/1x60	4.108.012	2	\$ 293.00	\$ 586.00
Profile lamination, color matched, mila-fix white	3.112.010	2	\$ 49.00	\$ 98.00
3.0-m Removable Tongue profiles	4.114.002	4	\$ 64.00	\$ 256.00
3.0-m End Cover profiles	4.113.002	1	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00
mila-wall® (Series 100) Standard Header Modules: (width x height)				
3.0-m x .75-m (118.11" x 29.53") standard header module	1.106.012	1	\$ 616.00	\$ 616.00
3.0-m (118.11") overlamine walls mila-fix white.	3.112.002	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
mila-wall® Connection Hardware / Accessories & Tools:				
Rigid module fastener- bottom- to be plugged in	6.100.010	4	\$ 22.00	\$ 88.00
Rigid module fastener- top- to be screwed in	6.100.020	4	\$ 22.00	\$ 88.00
Fastening screw- silver- for module fasteners	6.100.100	6	n/c	
Fastening screw-copper- for module fasteners	6.100.100	6	n/c	
Tie bolt; joins two walls at corner block	7.100.040	2	\$ 8.00	\$ 16.00
Joining bolt; for different size walls in parallel	7.100.021	2	\$ 26.00	\$ 52.00
Clip #1 for end cover profile	6.100.200	10	\$ 3.00	\$ 30.00
Crating:				
3.0m-one way crating for components (est size;122x44x18"o.d.)	crate	1	\$ 434.00	\$ 434.00
Total Investment before shipping or options:				\$ 7,405.00

Shipping :				
Option A: Common Carrier Standard dock delivery	freight	1	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00
Total Investment including shipping but not options:				\$ 8,185.00

Production Time Required:

4 to 6 weeks upon authorization to proceed.

Delivery / Shipping:

FOB MBA - Exton, PA

Payment Terms:

50% Deposit with PO & Tax Exempt/Resale Cert.;

Balance net 30 days with approved credit.

Proposal Valid for 30 days - Subject to Acceptance of MBA Terms & Conditions.

Final Invoice subject to change due to approved adjustments in proposal.

Accepted By: _____

Date: _____